
QUICK KITCHEN BREAKFAST
S E R V E D  U N T I L  1 1 a m



R O A S T E D  I N  B R I S T O L
B Y  E X T R A C T  C O F F E E

£4.35

£4.35

––––––––––––

£4.55

£3.00

£3.85

115kcal

114kcal

185kcal

0kcal

0kcal

Coffee
Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

Americano

£3.95

£3.95

£4.15

£4.20

––––––––––––

£3.55

103kcal

105kcal

54kcal

145kcal

0kcal

R E GU L A R L A R G E

E T H I C A L LY  S O U R C E D
B Y  C A N T O N  T E A  C O

Tea
English
Breakfast

Earl Grey

Triple Mint

Berry &
Hibiscus

Green Tea

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

R E GU L A R

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

L A R G E

Hot
Chocolate

Masala Chai

£4.20

£4.20

109kcal

64kcal

£4.55

£4.55

129kcal

135kcal

80pExtras
Marshmallows 33kcal Cream 46kcal  Espresso Shot 0kcal

Hazelnut, Vanilla or Caramel Syrup 86kcal

S WA P  T O  O AT  M I L K ,  S O YA  M I L K  O R  D E C A F  C O F F E E  F O R  F R E E



Breakfast baps
Bacon

Sausage

Sausage & bacon

Halloumi &
tomato V

£6.25

£6.25

£6.75

£6.25

619kcal

633kcal

856kcal

531kcal

Pastries
Croissant £3.25 255kcal

O N  H O B B S
H O U S E  B R E A D

A D U LT S  N E E D  A R O U N D  2 0 0 0 K C A L  P E R  D AY

Produced by
a family who have
been making bread
for over 100 years

Hobbs
House Bakery

S T R O U D ,  1 0  M I L E S  AWAY

P R ODUC E D  L O C A L L Y



Porridge
Plain VE

with
Coconut, cacao nibs
& maple syrup VE

with
seasonal fruit 
compote VE

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

191kcal

278kcal

227kcal

M A D E  B Y  U S
U S I N G  O AT M I L K

Compotes
produced in
small batches
on the stove

Wild & Fruitful

K E S W I C K ,  C U M B R I A

P R ODUC E D  L O C A L L Y

M
A
D
E  
TO

 O

UR
 R E

C I P E

V  -  V E G E TA R I A N  |  V E  -  V E G A N  |  G F  -  N O  G L U T E N  C O N TA I N I N G  I N G R E D I E N T S
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0kcal
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R E GU L A R L A R G E

E T H I C A L LY  S O U R C E D
B Y  C A N T O N  T E A  C O
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£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

R E GU L A R

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

0kcal

L A R G E

Hot
Chocolate
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£4.20

£4.20

109kcal

64kcal

£4.55

£4.55

129kcal

135kcal
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S WA P  T O  O AT  M I L K ,  S O YA  M I L K  O R  D E C A F  C O F F E E  F O R  F R E E



Bottled water
Berrington Spring
Still or sparkling

£1.90 0kcal

Bottled drinks

L.A Brewery Kombucha
B-corp certified brews

Citrus Hops 56kcal Ginger 53kcal

Strawberry & Rhubarb 53kcal

£3.25

Fresh juices
Orange juice

Apple juice

Daily Dose
Cold pressed from wonky produce

Dulce Verde 114kcal Rouge 114kcal

O’Fresco 99kcal Strawb 135kcal

£3.00

£3.00

£4.50

233cal

129kcal

A D U LT S  N E E D  A R O U N D  2 0 0 0 K C A L  P E R  D AY



Gelato
milkshakes
Made with gelato from
Wholly Gelato

E L M O R E ,  4  M I L E S  AWAY

£4.75

£4.75

300kcal

380kcal

Raspberry
Lemonade

Ginger Ale

Karma Cola

Lemonade

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

103kcal

103kcal

112kcal

92kcal

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

Chocolate

Salted caramel

159kcal

146kcal

131kcal

146kcal

Ethically conscious
fizzy drink

R E GU L A R L A R G E



10p off with a
reusable cup

Get 10p off your
hot drink today
when you reuse
your own cup.

Hot pie or
Cumberland
sausage roll
with chips

Seasonal soup
with a
sandwich

£7.25

W H Y  N O T
M A K E  I T  A  M E A L ?

£7.25

F ROM  10 .30AM

F ROM  10 .30AM

F ROM  10 .30AM



Pies
Cheese & onion V

Bombay chickpea
& spinach VE

Chicken, smoked
bacon & leek

Steak & ale

Pork, mushroom
& mustard

Cumberland
sausage roll

£5.15

£5.15

£5.45

£5.85

£5.85

£5.25

633kcal

467kcal

548kcal

538kcal

544kcal

679kcal

M A D E  B Y  U S

P R ODUC E D  B Y  U S

We make our
pies with
regenerative
flour &
all butter
pastry

A D U LT S  N E E D  A R O U N D  2 0 0 0 K C A L  P E R  D AY



Soup
Today’s seasonal soup V

with
a Hobbs House
Bakery bread roll

£5.25

£5.75

M A D E  B Y  U S

Snacks
Honey mustard
chipolatas

Chips

£4.50

£3.25

447kcal

257kcal

V  -  V E G E TA R I A N  |  V E  -  V E G A N  |  G F  -  N O  G L U T E N  C O N TA I N I N G  I N G R E D I E N T S

Produced by
a family who have
been making bread
for over 100 years

Hobbs
House Bakery

S T R O U D ,  1 0  M I L E S  AWAY

P R ODUC E D  L O C A L L Y


